
3 krog;                        dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 MAJHENIČ Jože 2 SD Svečina 94 93 95 89 371

2 VIDMAR Boštjan 77 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 91 91 91 92 365

3 KOPŠE Ivan 152 SD FLV Hotinja vas 90 93 88 92 363
4 ŽIGART Leopold 79 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 90 89 92 91 362

5 VALENČAK Miriam 275 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 89 90 90 92 361

6 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 91 88 89 92 360
7 LUGARIČ Slava 69 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 92 91 91 86 360

8 ŠERUGA Gregor 110 SD Marles Maribor 87 87 91 92 357

9 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 148 SD FLV Hotinja vas 89 88 90 90 357

10 BABIČ Alenka 313 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 89 86 92 88 355

11 LESKOVAR Iztok 5 SD Pohorski bat. Oplotnica 92 90 83 87 352

12 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 87 88 83 90 348

13 MLAKAR Zvonko 89 SD Kidričevo I 88 84 89 83 344

14 CAPL Martin 4 SD Pohorski bat. Oplotnica 85 84 87 84 340
15 RAJŠP Igor 153 SD FLV Hotinja vas 84 87 86 83 340

16 SORŠAK Danilo 75 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 82 92 84 82 340

17 OSOVNIKAR Milan 353 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 82 92 84 82 340

18 GAJZER Marjan 85 SD Kidričevo I 78 87 88 86 339

19 BABIČ Zdenko 106 SD Marles Maribor 82 90 84 82 338
20 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 22 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 83 85 82 85 335

21 SADEK Jakob 289 SD Pohorski bat. Oplotnica 84 79 84 87 334

22 KRAJNC Viktor 108 SD Marles Maribor 86 83 79 80 328
23 POKRIVAČ Darko 3 SD Svečina 75 81 84 78 318

24 LIČEN Alojz 88 SD Kidričevo II 78 80 79 72 309

25 RANCA Janko 109 SD Marles Maribor 72 69 68 79 288
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1 ISB- SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

69 LUGARIČ Slava 92 91 91 86 360

77 VIDMAR Boštjan 91 91 91 92 365

79 ŽIGART Leopold 90 89 92 91 362

269 1087

2 FLV - SD FLV Hotinja vas

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

152 KOPŠE Ivan 90 93 88 92 363

153 RAJŠP Igor 84 87 86 83 340

148 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 89 88 90 90 357

265 1060

3 EMA - SD Elektro Maribor

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

313 BABIČ Alenka 89 86 92 88 355

22 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 83 85 82 85 335

275 VALENČAK Miriam 89 90 90 92 361

265 1051

4 SVE - SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 91 88 89 92 360

2 MAJHENIČ Jože 94 93 95 89 371

3 POKRIVAČ Darko 75 81 84 78 318

259 1049

5 PBO - SD Pohorski bataljon Oplotnica

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

5 LESKOVAR Iztok 92 90 83 87 352

4 CAPL Martin 85 84 87 84 340

289 SADEK Jakob 84 79 84 87 334

258 1026

6 KID - SD Kidričevo 

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

85 GAJZER Marjan 78 87 88 86 339

89 MLAKAR Zvonko 88 84 89 83 344

88 LIČEN Alojz 78 80 79 72 309

241 992

7 MMA - SD MARLES Maribor

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

109 RANCA Janko 72 69 68 79 288

110 ŠERUGA Gregor 87 87 91 92 357

108 KRAJNC Viktor 86 83 79 80 328

251 973


